
* Appliance suitability depends on Inverter and Battery capacity.

For Optimum Backup &
Enhanced Battery Life

WITH INTELLIGENCE AND CARE

EMPOWER YOUR HOME & OFFICE WITH

OKAYA'S LOVE!
Introducing new range of 
Okaya High Capacity UPS
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OKAYA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED
D - 8, Udyog Nagar, Rohtak Road, New Delhi - 110 041 (India)

Call / SMS / WhatsApp : 9818 909090
Email: okayacare@okaya.in  |  Web: www.okaya.in

HIGH CAPACITY UPS
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POWER MAX Series: Based on True Sine Wave (TSW) technology for running your business essentials 
without any power interruption.

INTRODUCING THE HIGH CAPACITY UPS RANGE:

SALIENT FEATURES

PRODUCT SERIES TECHNOLOGY
MODEL NO.

(AS PER BIS)
WARRANTY 
(MONTHS)

Power Max

Power Max

Power Max

Power Max

Power Max

VA VOLT

True Sine Wave

True Sine Wave

True Sine Wave

True Sine Wave

True Sine Wave

TSW 2550 24V

TSW 3050 24V

TSW 3750 36V

TSW 4250 48V

TSW 5750 48V

2000

2500

3200

3700

5200

24

24

36

48

48

24

24

24

24

24

190 x 302.9 x 336.3

253.99 x 436.15 x 374.5

253.99 x 436.15 x 374.5

253.99 x 436.15 x 374.5

253.99 x 436.15 x 374.5

PRODUCT 
DIMENSION

(LXBXH)

High-capacity POWER MAX UPS can easily run AC’s, dental chairs, deep freezers and could power complete 

house, office and a petrol pump. These devices are designed to run heavy loads and installed with multiple 

batteries based on their design.

Ÿ  Global reach over 45 countries

Ÿ  3 Manufacturing Plants and 1 Recycling Plant

Ÿ  Biggest Service Infrastructure in Power Industry

Ÿ Strong presence across power backup segments

Ÿ  Served over 110Mn+ Customers

Ÿ  PAN India Onsite Support Network

Ÿ  4 Decades of Manufacturing Expertise

WHY CHOOSE OKAYA?

Ÿ Reverse Polarity Protection to protect the device in case battery connection polarity is reversed.

Ÿ  Specially Designed 'El' Core with improved magnetic’s to reduce power loss and save energy.

Ÿ Super Intelli Charge technology, smart process (FCT/CCCV Topology) are employed for ensuring 

optimum battery backup and enhancing battery service life. 

Ÿ Superior Load Handling, with better peak current handling so that UPS system runs the higher load 

appliances without any interruption.

Ÿ Dual Thermal Protection is two-stage thermal protection against over temperatures to enhance overall 

system life and durability.

Ÿ Overload Protection against running over-current, which could cause overheating of the protected 

equipment or circuit.    

Ÿ Short-Circuit Protection for electronics against eventualities of accidental connection of mains supply to 

the output.

Ÿ Battery Deep Discharge Protection for enhanced battery life.

Experience a paradigm shift in commercial power solutions with Okaya's POWER MAX Series, a wide range 

of high VA UPS. Tailored for demanding applications in dental chairs, petrol pumps, hotels, and offices, this 

series embodies the pinnacle of performance and reliability. Get ready for an eco-friendly, hassle-free power 

backup solution that ensures uninterrupted business operations.


