# CKAYA®

# EMPOWER YOUR HOME & OFFICE WITH OKAYA'S LOVE!

Introducing new range of Okaya High Capacity UPS

WITH INTELLIGENCE AND CARE















Experience a paradigm shift in commercial power solutions with Okaya's POWER MAX Series, a wide range of high VA UPS. Tailored for demanding applications in dental chairs, petrol pumps, hotels, and offices, this series embodies the pinnacle of performance and reliability. Get ready for an eco-friendly, hassle-free power backup solution that ensures uninterrupted business operations.

### **SALIENT FEATURES**

- Specially Designed 'El' Core with improved magnetic's to reduce power loss and save energy.
- **Super Intelli Charge** technology, smart process (FCT/CCCV Topology) are employed for ensuring optimum battery backup and enhancing battery service life.
- **Superior Load Handling,** with better peak current handling so that UPS system runs the higher load appliances without any interruption.
- **Dual Thermal Protection** is two-stage thermal protection against over temperatures to enhance overall system life and durability.
- Overload Protection against running over-current, which could cause overheating of the protected equipment or circuit.
- Short-Circuit Protection for electronics against eventualities of accidental connection of mains supply to the output.
- Reverse Polarity Protection to protect the device in case battery connection polarity is reversed.
- Battery Deep Discharge Protection for enhanced battery life.

## INTRODUCING THE HIGH CAPACITY UPS RANGE:

**POWER MAX Series:** Based on True Sine Wave (TSW) technology for running your business essentials without any power interruption.

PRODUCT SERIES	TECHNOLOGY	MODEL NO. (AS PER BIS)	VA	VOLT	WARRANTY (MONTHS)	PRODUCT DIMENSION (LXBXH)
Power Max	True Sine Wave	TSW 2550 24V	2000	24	24	190 x 302.9 x 336.3
Power Max	True Sine Wave	TSW 3050 24V	2500	24	24	253.99 x 436.15 x 374.5
Power Max	True Sine Wave	TSW 3750 36V	3200	36	24	253.99 x 436.15 x 374.5
Power Max	True Sine Wave	TSW 4250 48V	3700	48	24	253.99 x 436.15 x 374.5
Power Max	True Sine Wave	TSW 5750 48V	5200	48	24	253.99 x 436.15 x 374.5

High-capacity POWER MAX UPS can easily run AC's, dental chairs, deep freezers and could power complete house, office and a petrol pump. These devices are designed to run heavy loads and installed with multiple batteries based on their design.

# WHY CHOOSE OKAYA?

- Strong presence across power backup segments
- Global reach over 45 countries
- · 4 Decades of Manufacturing Expertise
- 3 Manufacturing Plants and 1 Recycling Plant
- PAN India Onsite Support Network
- Biggest Service Infrastructure in Power Industry
- Served over 110Mn+ Customers